
Location of sensory / fitness / parkour trail stations 
(to be made of timber / natural materials offering 
a range of exercises and challenges)

Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Indicative layout shown. To be designed by 
play specialist and coodinated with Arun District 
Council through conditions)

Path (um)

Path (um)

(c)Richter Spielgeräte GmbH

(c)Richter Spielgeräte GmbH

(c)Richter Spielgeräte GmbH

Hib

Logs

Logs

2 No. SORBUS aria 'Majestica' 10-12cm girth

2 No. TILIA cordata 'Greenspire'  10-12cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 'Queen Elizabeth'  10-12cm girth

2 No. PRUNUS pandora  10-12cm girth

3 No. CARPINUS betulus 'Lucas' 18-20cm girth

3 No. PRUNUS 'Snow Goose' 10-12cm girth

4 No. TILIA cordata 'Greenspire'  10-12cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aucuparia 'Golden Wonder'  10-12cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 'William Caldwell' 10-12cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 'William Caldwell' 10-12cm girth

3 No. CRATAEGUS laevigata 'Paul's Scarlet'  12-14cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aucuparia  18-20cm girth

1 No. ACER pseudoplatanus 18-20cm girth

3 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

2 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

2 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth
1 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

3 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

2 No. CRATAEGUS laevigata 'Paul's Scarlet'  12-14cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

1 No. ACER platanoides 20-25cm girth

2 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

2 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

2 No. PRUNUS padus 14-16cm girth

1 No. ACER pseudoplatanus 18-20cm girth

2 No. FAGUS sylvatica 'Purpurea'  20-25cm girth

2 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

2 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

1 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth
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07/08/2024 Updates in accordacne with 
engineers layout. Issued for 
planning

GPA

12/08/2024 Minor amendments following 
client comments

B

17/12/2024 Post submission amendments in 
response to consultee comments

C

N

Mast

(c)Richter Spielgeräte GmbH

(c)Richter Spielgeräte GmbH

(c)Richter Spielgeräte GmbH

Logs

1 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

1 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

2 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

3 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

3 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER platanoides 20-25cm girth

3 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

2 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

2 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

3 No. PRUNUS 'Snow Goose' 10-12cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aucuparia 'Golden Wonder'  10-12cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 'William Caldwell' 10-12cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 'William Caldwell' 10-12cm girth

3 No. CRATAEGUS laevigata 'Paul's Scarlet'  12-14cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

2 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

2 No. TILIA cordata 20-25cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

2 No. CRATAEGUS laevigate 12-14cm

2 No. CRATAEGUS laevigate 12-14cm

2 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

2 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

2 No. ACER platanoides 20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 'Purpurea'  20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER pseudoplatanus 18-20cm girth 2 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

1 No. TILIA cordata 20-25cm girth

3 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

4 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER pseudoplatanus 18-20cm girth

3 No. FAGUS sylvatica 'Purpurea'  20-25cm girth

1 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

3 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

2 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth
1 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

1 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

3 No. CARPINUS betulus 'Lucas' 18-20cm girth

3 No. ACER campestre 'William Caldwell' 18-20cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

1 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

3 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

KEY PLAN
Infrastructure reserved matters 
application boundary

Woodland structure planting

Native hedge

Native scrub

Proposed trees

Vegetation to be removed
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Existing vegetation to be retained
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Long grass

Play area ornamental planting

Short grass

Basin shrub planting

Basin headwall
Refer to engineers drawings

Compacted hoggin 1m wide footpath

Type 1 limestone surface course with 25mm lime 
dust dressing course. 3m wide Cycleway/footpath 
and bridleway

Compacted hoggin 2m wide footpath

Timber seat

Timber picnic table

Existing public right of way

Sheffield Cycle Stand (or equal approved)Hibernacular (ecological feature)

Logs

Hib

Hibernacular (ecological feature)

Signage post

Sheffield Cycle Stand (or equal approved)

Refer to drawings
RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-004 to P-007

for full primary street layout

Refer to drawings
RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-004 to P-007

for full primary street layout

Refer to drawing RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-010 for associated 
plant schedules 

Public art

Waste bin

Light bollards
(to be single sided distribution with back shields, 
low upward light output (<1.5%), P6 class)
Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Refer to RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-015 for further 
information on play provision)

Rumble Strips: Charcon Woburn Original in 
Graphite, 200x134mm, stretcher bond

Mews Street: Charcon Woburn Rumbled in 
Autumn, 200x134, 45deg herringbone
Kerb/edging: Charcon Eco Countryside 
Kerb 145x255, 50mm upstand

For hatched area, refer to RM1 application drawings

Area within hatched zone to form part of future built 
infrastructure to be resolved as part of future reserved matters – 
precise alignment to be determined but subject to small 
variations only (max 1.5m in horizontal alignment)

Area within hatched zone to form part of future built infrastructure to 
be resolved as part of future reserved matters – precise alignment to 
be determined but subject to small variations only (max 1.5m in 
horizontal alignment)
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